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Women / XG / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauria Sun1122
Diablo

9.275 9.000 9.4009.350 37.025
2 5T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Annysa Sarne1105
Diablo

9.500 9.050 9.6008.725 36.875
1 4 5 1 2 

2 

Samantha Patterson1108
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.000 9.5508.450 36.200
3 5T 8 2 3 

3 

Katie Smircich1118
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 9.550 8.7008.900 35.750
5 1 3 15 4 

4 

Alexi Rosenbrand1114
Gymnastics Zone

8.425 8.900 9.3008.800 35.425
8 8 4 6 5 

5 

Anna Steinberg1142
Gymtowne Coastside

8.350 9.450 9.0008.600 35.400
10 2T 7 12T 6 

6 

Jeanne Nuiry1133
CSC - Race

8.500 9.450 9.3757.900 35.225
6T 2T 14 5 7 

7 

Abby Moore1145
Gymtowne Coastside

8.200 8.475 9.1259.350 35.150
12 13 1T 9 8 

8 

Amber Elias1106
Gymnastics Zone

8.400 8.800 9.1008.625 34.925
9 9T 6 10 9 

9 

Gracie Simon1130
Diablo

8.800 8.800 9.4007.800 34.800
4 9T 15 3T 10 

10 

Paige Moore1113
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 8.750 9.2508.200 34.700
6T 11T 10T 7 11 

11 

Emma Bellino1141
Gymtowne Coastside

8.250 8.750 9.0508.425 34.475
11 11T 9 11 12 

12 

Sydney Kundert1103
Diablo

8.050 9.000 9.0008.200 34.250
13 5T 10T 12T 13 

13 

Kate Nations1110
Gymnastics Zone

8.000 8.050 9.1508.000 33.200
14 15 13 8 14 

14 

Lucy Knopf1139
CSC - Race

0.000 8.325 8.9008.150 25.375
15 14 12 14 15 

15 
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